A C H A PM A N Chapman University Digital
AN UNIVERSITY Commons

Printed Performance Programs (PDF Format) Music Performances

4-13-2011

Annual Concerto Competition

Rebecca Villines
Chapman University

Michael Rushman
Chapman University

Brittany Bethurum
Chapman University

Evan Roth
Chapman University

Kevin Homma
Chapman University

See next page for additional authors

Follow this and additional works at: https://digitalcommons.chapman.edu/music_programs

Cf Part of the Music Performance Commons, and the Other Music Commons

Recommended Citation

Villines, Rebecca; Rushman, Michael; Bethurum, Brittany; Roth, Evan; Homma, Kevin; Staav, Bella; Kawai,
Ann Marie; Chung, Clara; Edlebi, Tamer; Kaynor, Eli; Young, Mary; Higgs, James; Uematsu, Emily; Steinke,
Kelsey; and Dabalos, Amy, "Annual Concerto Competition" (2011). Printed Performance Programs (PDF
Format). 640.

https://digitalcommons.chapman.edu/music_programs/640

This Student Recital is brought to you for free and open access by the Music Performances at Chapman University
Digital Commons. It has been accepted for inclusion in Printed Performance Programs (PDF Format) by an
authorized administrator of Chapman University Digital Commons. For more information, please contact
laughtin@chapman.edu.


https://www.chapman.edu/
https://www.chapman.edu/
https://digitalcommons.chapman.edu/
https://digitalcommons.chapman.edu/
https://digitalcommons.chapman.edu/music_programs
https://digitalcommons.chapman.edu/music_performances
https://digitalcommons.chapman.edu/music_programs?utm_source=digitalcommons.chapman.edu%2Fmusic_programs%2F640&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=PDFCoverPages
https://network.bepress.com/hgg/discipline/1128?utm_source=digitalcommons.chapman.edu%2Fmusic_programs%2F640&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=PDFCoverPages
https://network.bepress.com/hgg/discipline/524?utm_source=digitalcommons.chapman.edu%2Fmusic_programs%2F640&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=PDFCoverPages
https://digitalcommons.chapman.edu/music_programs/640?utm_source=digitalcommons.chapman.edu%2Fmusic_programs%2F640&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=PDFCoverPages
mailto:laughtin@chapman.edu

Annual Concerto Competition

Authors

Rebecca Villines, Michael Rushman, Brittany Bethurum, Evan Roth, Kevin Homma, Bella Staav, Ann Marie

Kawai, Clara Chung, Tamer Edlebi, Eli Kaynor, Mary Young, James Higgs, Emily Uematsu, Kelsey Steinke,
and Amy Dabalos

This student recital is available at Chapman University Digital Commons: https://digitalcommons.chapman.edu/
music_programs/640


https://digitalcommons.chapman.edu/music_programs/640
https://digitalcommons.chapman.edu/music_programs/640

8:05

8:10

8:15

8:22

8:39

8:45

- 9:04

9:08

9:20

9:23

9:31

9:39

9:46

10:02

COLLEGE OF
PERFORMING ARTS

THEATRE WMUSIC  DANCE
Conservatory of Music
Annual Concerto Competition

April 137, 2011  8:00 pr © Salmon Recital Hall

Concerto in D Major Op. 10 No. 3 “The Goldfinch” Antonio Vivaldi
Rebecca Villines, f/uze

- Concertino for Trombone and Orchestra Lars-Erik Larsson

Michael Rushman, #rombone

Nobles Seingenrs, Salut! Giacomo Meyerbeer
Brittany Bethurum, mezzo-soprano

Rbapsody In Blue ‘ George Gershwin
Evan Roth, prano

Concerto for Saxophone and Orchestra in E flat Alexander Glazounov
Kevin Homma, a/fo saxophone

Flute Concerto Jacques Ibert
Bella Staav, flute

Concerto for Double Bass Domenico Dragonetti
Ann-Marie Kawai, szring basss

e Brief Intermission

Riickert-Lieder: Iiebst du um Schinbeit Gustav Mahler
Clara Chung, mezz0-soprano

Concerto in C Major for Oboe and Strings Mumt 1. Allegro Aperto W. A. Mozart
Tamer Edlebi, oboe

Cello Concerto No. 1 Dmitri Shostakovich
Eli Kaynor, cello

Concertino for Flute and Orchestra Charles-Francois Gounod
Mary Young, flute

Concerto in A minor Op. 16; Allegro Moderato Edvard Grieg

James Higgs, piano

Tzigane ‘Maurice Ravel
Emily Uematsu, wolin



10:15

10:25

Grand Polonatse in D Major, Op. 16
Kelsey Steinke, flute

“Chio mi scordi di te?... Non femer amato bene”

Amy Dabalos, nezz0-soprano

e Open to the Public ©

Theobald Boehm

W. A. Mozart

e



	Annual Concerto Competition
	Recommended Citation

	Annual Concerto Competition
	Authors

	tmp.1459898198.pdf.qmuaB

