

Chapman University Digital Commons

Printed Performance Programs (PDF Format)

Music Performances

4-13-2011

Annual Concerto Competition

Rebecca Villines Chapman University

Michael Rushman Chapman University

Brittany Bethurum Chapman University

Evan Roth Chapman University

Kevin Homma Chapman University

See next page for additional authors

Follow this and additional works at: https://digitalcommons.chapman.edu/music_programs



Part of the Music Performance Commons, and the Other Music Commons

Recommended Citation

Villines, Rebecca; Rushman, Michael; Bethurum, Brittany; Roth, Evan; Homma, Kevin; Staav, Bella; Kawai, Ann Marie; Chung, Clara; Edlebi, Tamer; Kaynor, Eli; Young, Mary; Higgs, James; Uematsu, Emily; Steinke, Kelsey; and Dabalos, Amy, "Annual Concerto Competition" (2011). Printed Performance Programs (PDF Format). 640.

https://digitalcommons.chapman.edu/music_programs/640

This Student Recital is brought to you for free and open access by the Music Performances at Chapman University Digital Commons. It has been accepted for inclusion in Printed Performance Programs (PDF Format) by an authorized administrator of Chapman University Digital Commons. For more information, please contact laughtin@chapman.edu.

Annual Concerto Competition



Rebecca Villines, Michael Rushman, Brittany Bethurum, Evan Roth, Kevin Homma, Bella Staav, Ann Marie Kawai, Clara Chung, Tamer Edlebi, Eli Kaynor, Mary Young, James Higgs, Emily Uematsu, Kelsey Steinke, and Amy Dabalos



ARR THEATRE MUSIC DANCE

Conservatory of Music

Annual Concerto Competition
April 13th, 2011 • 8:00 pm • Salmon Recital Hall

8:05	Concerto in D Major Op. 10 No. 3 "The Goldfinch" Rebecca Villines, flute	Antonio Vivaldi
8:10	Concertino for Trombone and Orchestra Michael Rushman, trombone	Lars-Erik Larsson
8:15	Nobles Seingeurs, Salut! Brittany Bethurum, mezzo-soprano	Giacomo Meyerbeer
8:22	Rhapsody In Blue Evan Roth, piano	George Gershwin
8:39	Concerto for Saxophone and Orchestra in E flat Kevin Homma , alto saxophone	Alexander Glazounov
8:45	Flute Concerto Bella Staav, flute	Jacques Ibert
9:04	Concerto for Double Bass Ann-Marie Kawai, string basss	Domenico Dragonetti
9:08	• Brief Intermission •	
9:20	Rückert-Lieder: Liebst du um Schönheit	Gustav Mahler
	Clara Chung, mezzo-soprano	
9:23	Clara Chung, mezzo-soprano Concerto in C Major for Oboe and Strings Mvmt I. Allegro Aperto Tamer Edlebi, oboe	W. A. Mozart
9:23 9:31	Concerto in C Major for Oboe and Strings Mvmt I. Allegro Aperto	W. A. Mozart Dmitri Shostakovich
	Concerto in C Major for Oboe and Strings Mvmt I. Allegro Aperto Tamer Edlebi, oboe Cello Concerto No. 1	
9:31	Concerto in C Major for Oboe and Strings Mvmt I. Allegro Aperto Tamer Edlebi, oboe Cello Concerto No. 1 Eli Kaynor, cello Concertino for Flute and Orchestra	Dmitri Shostakovich

10:15	Grand Polonaise in D Major, Op. 16 Kelsey Steinke , flute	Theobald Boehm
10:25	"Ch'io mi scordi di te? Non temer amato bene" Amy Dabalos, mezzo-soprano	W. A. Mozart

• Open to the Public •